

PRESS RELEASE

Paris, October 18th 2017 – 18h00

Air Caledonie launches with TTI's Zenith® PSS to underpin business growth

Air Caledonie has announced that it has successfully migrated to Zenith® PSS (Passenger Service System), from TTI (Travel Technology Interactive).

Mr. Samuel Hnepeune, CEO of Air Caledonie said, 'The migration to Zenith® was exemplary, with the TTI team working seamlessly with the Air Caledonie operations teams, it was a great success. We will use Zenith® solutions to support our commercial business expansion vision, specifically increased bookings and greater customer-reach, by using the Zenith® API solution to reach Online Travel Agents.

Hnepeune continued, 'Air Caledonie has seen solid growth in recent years and to further support us moving forward, we needed a robust and proven PSS, which has a broad range of regional support services close to our time-zone, TTI's Zenith® brings us that.'

Mr. Gregoire Echalier, CEO of TTI said, 'It has been a pleasure to work this close with the Air Caledonie team on this important migration. Our fully committed Asia Pacific regional team based in Singapore, as well as teams from our HQ in France, have worked diligently to ensure the migration was on-time, to-plan and a great success, I am pleased to say that we have achieved that.' Echalier continued, 'Our broad range of sales channels, Agent-Direct, Internet Booking Engine, API, MyIDTravel and GDS, will bring significant new sales opportuniuties and reach to Air Caledonie'.





TEL: +33 1 71 18 15 15 FAX: +33 1 71 18 15 10



Notes to the Editors:

TTI (Travel Technology Interactive) is a global IT provider to the Airline industry, providing advanced IT solutions, for both Passenger Service Systems (PSS), Zenith®, as well as an advanced Cargo Management Solution, Nexlog®.

TTI is headquartered in Paris, France, with development centres located in Southern France and in Brazil, with regional sales and support offices in Singapore and Panama. The company was founded in 2001 and is listed on the Euronext Paris Stock Exchange.

Public Relations Contact Details:

Mr. Paul MARTIN
pr@ttinteractive.com
T: +65 9155 7255

www.ttinteractive.com

https://www.linkedin.com/company/travel-technology-interactive

TEL: +33 1 71 18 15 15 FAX: +33 1 71 18 15 10

www.ttinteractive.com